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PROVINCIA: LEÓN

CUERPO: 0590 - PROFESORES DE ENSEÑANZA SECUNDARIA

ESPECIALIDAD: 101 - ADMINISTRACION DE EMPRESAS
ACCESO: 3

BAEZ MORENO, ROSA ISABEL ***8334**  08.0968 SALAMANCA
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PROVINCIA: LEÓN

CUERPO: 0590 - PROFESORES DE ENSEÑANZA SECUNDARIA

ESPECIALIDAD: 101 - ADMINISTRACION DE EMPRESAS
ACCESO: 1 y 2

ALONSO RUIZ, MARIA DEL PILAR
DOMINGUEZ BARTOLOME, MARIA DEL CARME
FALCO LORENTE, ROSA ANGELA
FERNANDEZ ABAD, JAVIER
HERAS FLORES, ALMA MARIA
HERNANDEZ LOPEZ, MARIA TERESA
LOPEZ UÑA, ANA ISABEL
MARCOS MARQUES, MANUEL ANGEL
MARTIN BELDA, LORETO
RUBIO CABALLERO, PABLO
SIMON FUERTES, MARIA CRISTINA

***5867**
***2945**
***6383**
***0234**
***9517**
***7890**
***4407**
***1994**
***1652**
***2918**
***0099**

 08.6479
 06.1035
 06.0206
 05.0399
 05.5021
 05.5290
 07.3067
 04.6078
 06.6965
 06.5076
 08.8694

PALENCIA
VALLADOLID
ÁVILA
ÁVILA
VALLADOLID
ÁVILA
ZAMORA
SORIA
BURGOS
VALLADOLID
LEÓN
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